
 

Rhonda Baird, Director Quality Management 
rbaird@amerihealthcaritasla.com 
225.300.9111 

 
Jana Blaylock, Manager Quality Management 
jblaylock@amerihealthcaritasla.com 
318.376.2676 

 
Carrie Blades, Supervisor Management 
cblades@amerihealthcaritasla.com    
985.856.7917 
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REGION 1 
PH/FQHC/RHC: Allison Caston  
228.222.7115 
acaston@amerihealthcaritasla.com  

 

REGION 2 
PH: Jennifer Manuel 
jmanuel@amerihealthcaritasla.com 
985.222.1243 
 
FQHC/RHC: Jennifer Manuel  
jmanuel@amerihealthcaritasla.com 
985.222.1243 

 

REGION 3 
PH/FQHC/RHC: Kristie Hartman 
985.772.9749   
khartman@amerihealthcaritasla.com 

 

 
REGION 4 
PH/FQHC/RHC: Randi McCormick  
337.366.7557  
rmccormick@amerihealthcaritasla.com 
 

REGION 5 
PH/FQHC/RHC: Randi McCormick  
337.366.7557  
rmccormick@amerihealthcaritasla.com 

  
 
 

REGION 6 
PH/FQHC/RHC: Randi McCormick  
337.366.7557  
rmccormick@amerihealthcaritasla.com 

  
REGION 7 
PH/FQHC/RHC: Jennifer Manuel 
985.222.1243 
jmanuel@amerihealthcaritasla.com 

 
REGION 8 
PH/FQHC/RHC: Kristie Hartman  
985.772.9749   
khartman@amerihealthcaritasla.com 

  
REGION 9 
PH/FQHC/RHC: Allison Caston  
228.222.7115 
acaston@amerihealthcaritasla.com 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Behavioral Health  
ALL REGIONS  
 
Cathleen Hyde 

225.432.6240 
chyde@amerihealthcaritasla.com 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 


